
           
     

 
 
       

   

     
 

 

     

     
 
 

 

       
 

   
     

 

       
     

 

 

 

 Contact  Information  for  AIDSTAR  Sector  II ‐ Capacity Building 

IQCs Contractor's Point of Contact COTR Name & Contact 
Contract 
Period 

IQCs Shared 
Ceiling 

Alternate Contacts 

Abt Associates 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00064‐00 

Natasha Hsi 
AIDSTAR Sector II IQC Director 
Natasha_Hsi@Abtassoc.com 
301‐347‐5151 

Laurie Rushton 
larushton@usaid.gov 

202‐712‐4204 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

$500 Million 

Nancy Pielemeier 
Nancy_Pielemeier@Abtassoc.com 
301‐347‐5685 

Patricia Poulton 
Patricia_Poulton@Abtassoc.com 
301‐347‐5669 

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00067‐00 

Sasha Belenkaya 
belenkaya_alexandra@bah.com 
703‐377‐4392 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

John Ellison 
Ellison_john@bah.com 

Deloitte 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00065‐00 

Kimberly Switlick‐Prose 
kswitlickprose@deloitte.com 
571‐882‐5706 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

Ken Cahill 
kecahill@deloitte.com 
571‐882‐5350 

Molly Loomis 
mloomis@deloitte.com 
571‐882‐8584 

Management Sciences for Health 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00068‐00 

John Pollock 
Project Director 
AIDSTAR2@msh.org 
617‐250‐9500 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

Derek Reynolds 
dreynolds@msh.org 
617‐250‐9500 

AIDSTAR2@msh.org 

Social Sectors Development Strategies, Inc. 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00069‐00 

Margaret (Maggie) Huff‐Rousselle 
AIDSTAR II Project Director 
MHuffRousselle@ssds.net 
617‐421‐9644 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

Nancy Fronczak 
nfronczak@ssds.net 
617‐421‐9644 

Training Resources Group, Inc. 
GHH‐I‐00‐00070‐00 

Ms. Wilma Gormley 
wgormley@trg‐inc.com 
703‐875‐8909 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

Rene Bernier 
rbernier@trg‐inc.com 
703‐875‐8909 


